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Ergebnisliste AK 1  
Rang  Name   Ergebnis Deckserien / Anzahl  
 1  Waldinger  Helmut  44 x1 43 x2  42 x1  
 2  Horn  Werner  43 x1  39 x1  35 x1  
 3  Bartmann  Dionys  43 x1  38 x2  37 x1  
 4  Hartlieb  Alois  43 x1  37 x1  34 x2  
 5  Albl  Sepp  42 x2  41 x1  39 x1  
 6  Kastner  Karl  42 x1  40 x2  35 x1  
 7  Hackenberger  Peter  41 x1  40 x1  38 x2  
 8  Wimmer  Andy  40 x2  21 x1  00 x0  
 9  Leibl  Peter  40 x1  26 x1  23 x3  
 10  Müller  Manfred  39 x1  37 x1  36 x2  
 11  Kaiser  Sepp  39 x1  37 x1  33 x2  
 12  Fercher  Thomas  39 x1  36 x1  34 x1  
 13  Lang  Josef  39 x1  36 x1  31 x1  
 14  Landenhammer  Oskar  38 x1  35 x1  34 x2  
 15  Masarie  Anton  37 x2  36 x3  35 x2  
 16  Geisinger  Alfred  37 x1  35 x1  26 x1  
 17  Meier  Jörg  37 x1  34 x1 33 x2  
 18  Nössing  Sebastian  37 x1  33 x1  31 x1  
 19  Molzer  Christian  37 x1  30 x1  29 x1  
 20  Wojtala  Oli  36 x2  35 x1  34 x1  
 21  Huber  Harald  36 x1  34 x3  29 x2  
 22  Braun  Roland  35 x1  33 x1  31 x1  
 23  Kerber  Harald  35 x1  32 x3  31 x1  
 24  Gautsch  Franz  35 x1  31 x1  28 x2  
 25  Fleisch  Franz Josef  35 x1  29 x1  27 x2  
 26  Kallmünzer  Markus  35 x1  28 x1  26 x1  
 27  Greiner  Burkhard  34 x1  33 x1  32 x2  
 28  Menzel  Ortwin  33 x2  32 x2  31 x1  
 29  Przywara  Heinz  33 x1  20 x1  17 x1  
 30  Büsel  Kuno  32 x1  31 x1  30 x1  
 31  Pirkebner  Werner  32 x1  31 x1  30 x1  
 32  Zentgraf  Gerd  32 x1  30 x1  25 x2  
 33  Palm  Peter  30 x1  29 x1  28 x1  
 34  Ellensohn  Martin  29 x1  28 x1  24 x2  
 35  Nagl  Michael  29 x1  23 x1  20 x1  
 36  Pohan  Kurt  28 x1  25 x1  17 x1  
 37  Drewello  Dietmar  26 x1  22 x1  20 x1  
 38  Stalleder  Michael  24 x1  21 x1  18 x1  
 39  Tausch  Thomas  22 x2  18 x1  16 x1  
 40  Kendler  Stefan  18 x1  09 x1  08 x1  
 41  Pelz  Franz  17 x2  10 x1  08 x1  
 42  Gillesberger  Florian  17 x1  12 x1  05 x1 
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Ergebnisliste AK 2  
Rang  Name   Ergebnis Deckserien / Anzahl  
 1  Pulver  Martin 46 x1  45 x2  44 x4  
 2  Eitzenberger  Helmut  46 x1  45 x2  44 x1  
 3  Zillner  Hans  46 x1  45 x1  44 x1  
 4  Neuhauser  Friedrich  46 x1  37 x1  35 x1  
 5  Klauber  Anton  46 x1  34 x1  33 x1  
 6  Schweiger  Rudolf  45 x1  42 x2  41 x3  
 7  Zitz  Walter  43 x1  42 x2  41 x1  
 8  Singer  Walter  43 x1  41 x1  40 x1  
 9  Gruber  Johann  42 x1  35 x1  34 x2  
 10  Winkler  Peter  41 x1  39 x1  33 x1  
 11  Exenberger  Peter  40 x2  39 x1  38 x1  
 12  Gruber  Peter  39 x1  38 x1  34 x1  
 13  Kerschbaum  Karl  37 x1  36 x1  33 x1  
 14  Bauer  Herbert  36 x1 35 x1  34 x1  
 15  Salzburger Hanswurst  36 x1  34 x1  32 x1  
 16  Engel  Richard  34 x1  32 x1  31 x1  
 17  Schachner  Georg  32 x2 27 x1  22 x1  
 18  Sparrer  Hans  18 x1  11 x1  09 x2  
 19  Seebacher  Ernst  16 x1  13 x1  12 x1  
 20  Islinger  Franz  14 x1  11 x1 04 x1  
 21  Mayr  Franz  06 x1  04 x1  00 x0  
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Ergebnisliste Damen   
Rang  Name   Ergebnis Deckserien / Anzahl  
 1  Meier  Andrea  39 x1  37 x4  36 x4  
 2  Hölscher  Brigitte  37 x1  34 x1  33 x2  
 3  Gillesberger  Katharina  29 x1  23 xI  20 x1  
 4  Neumayr Mag.  Elisabeth  26 x1  20 x2  17 x1 
 
 

Teilerwertung • Ergebnisliste AK 1  
 
Rang Name   Teiler Deckteiler 
 1  Landenhammer  Oskar  165  631  706  
 2  Hölscher  Brigitte  221  754  0  
 3  Waldinger  Helmut  309  539  631  
 4  Hartlieb  Alois  425  0  0  
 5  Fleisch  Franz Josef  501  704  0  
 6  Braun  Roland  524  688  0  
 7  Meier  Andrea  541  773  0  
 8  Gautsch  Franz  607  930  0  
 9  Kallmünzer  Markus  666  0  0  
 10  Pirkebner  Werner  691  0  0  
 11  Masarie  Anton  748  813  1039  
 12  Büsel  Kuno  782  0  0  
 13  Müller  Manfred  805  0  0  
 14  Nagl  Michael  805  0  0  
 15  Bartmann  Dionys  812  1237  0  
 16  Huber  Harald  883  0  0  
 17  Nössing  Sebastian  943  0  0  
 18  Horn  Werner  983  1127  0  
 19  Molzer  Christian  1055  0  0  
 20  Kaiser  Sepp  1360  0  0 
 
 

Teilerwertung • Ergebnisliste AK 2  
 
Rang Name   Teiler Deckteiler 
 1  Zillner  Hans  447  670  699  
 2  Eitzenberger  Helmut  454  652  871  
 3  Grober  Peter  588  929  1028  
 4  Pulver  Martin  622  873  959  
 5  Winkler  Peter  771  0  0  
 6  Singer  Walter  778  0  0  
 7  Zitz  Walter  804  0  0  
 8  Schweiger  Rudolf  915  999  0  
 9  Neuhauser  Friedrich  1204  0  0 
 


